

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुर.
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल... को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

नयपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, पल्लनी
03/06/22

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

DIVISIUN

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2769

Name of officer

Date of fist entry

Date of last entry

1st on A/c Bill

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work :-	Couta dt CDR				
	Road from Chauri				
	Kharra road to Kujar				
	toli (H.M. 50)				
A.N.O. :-	74-CRD/2021-22				
N/Agency :-	Sri Jayboddh Jha.				
Date of Start :-	13.11.2021				
Date of Completion :-	12.08.2022				

Actual Date of Completion				
:- In progress				
Work done				
① P/V & bixy looking				
Bench Mark Pillar				
do - 219.				
Qty = 89 Nos				
② clearing & scrubby				
Road land (By Mammals)				
do - 219.				
1 x 5 x 30.00 x 3.50 (cu) = 525.00 m ²				
1 x 5 x 30.00 x 3.50 (cu) = 525.00 m ²				
1 x 5 x 30.00 x 3.50 (cu) = 525.00 m ²				

Continuation

Total = 1575.00 m²

Abstract of Cost

Sch XLV Form No. 134

07

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① PIV & binary ab					
working Bench Mark					
Pillars					
Qty = 89 Nos.					
Rate vide (1)					
@ Rs. 2454.88 / Nos.					
② clearing & grubbing					
Red land					
Qty = 0.315 Hect vide (1)					
@ Rs. 52970.33 / Hect					
③ Excavation for road					
in soil using Manual					

Box cutting

Qty = 139.50 m³ vide (4)

@ Rs. 75.57 / m³ Rs. 10542.00

④ Cost of embankment

with approved Material

deposited from road

using cutting do etc.

Qty = 139.50 m³ vide (4)

@ Rs. 30.01 / m³ Rs. 4186.00

⑤ Cost of embankment

with approved

Material do etc.

(i) UP to 1000.00 m level

Qty = 319.93 m³ vide (4)

@ Rs. 170.36 / m³ Rs. 60902.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 12P to 100m Road					
Qty = 1271.72 m ³ vide P-03					
@ R. 154.07/m ³ = R. 195934.00					
(6) Cost of Granular					
Sub base (150 Cur-I)					
do do					
Qty = 526.31 m ³ vide P-03					
@ R. 3075.25/m ³ = R. 1618535.00					
(7) P.V. & fixery Logo do					
Project MMHSY Sign					
Board do					

Qty = 02 Nos vide P-05

@ R. 10888.51/No. = 21778.00

1

Total = R. 19,50,657.00

Add @ 12% GST (+) R. 234079.00

Add @ 1% LC (+) R. 19507.00

Add S. fee (+) R. 33429.00

1

Total = R. 22,37,672.00

Less @ 13.59% Below

as per Agreement (-) R. 30400.00

1

Total = R. 19,33,572.00

18/9/23

18/9/23